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Fibre optic 7.

7.3. Patch Leads UC COM3 PC
Duplex 50/125 OM3 Patch Cords

Fibre specifications BendBright Multimode OM3 50/125

Fibre coating 900 µm Tight coating

Cable Diameter 1.6mm, 2mm and 3mm

Colour Turquoise

Intermateability IEC 874-14

Operating temperature - 40 °C to +85 °C

Bending radius Minimum 20mm

Specification

Mating durability: 500 cycles

Applications FTTx, telecommunications, data communications, CATV,  
test and measurement

Fibre Specification As per Draka Datasheet C31

Maximum Insertion loss ≤ 0.4 (UPC)

Return loss Not measured

Performance

Item No. SAP Description Material Description

YPCBP01530 UC COM3 PC LC R YL 00100 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 1mt with termination LC/LC

YPCBP01531 UC COM3 PC LC R YL 00200 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 2mt with termination LC/LC

YPCBP01532 UC COM3 PC LC R YL 00300 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 3mt with termination LC/LC

YPCBP01533 UC COM3 PC LC R YL 00400 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 4mt with termination LC/LC

YPCBP01534 UC COM3 PC LC R YL 00500 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 5mt with termination LC/LC

YPCBP01535 UC COM3 PC SC R YL 00100 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 1mt with termination SC/SC

YPCBP01536 UC COM3 PC SC R YL 00200 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 2mt with termination SC/SC

YPCBP01537 UC COM3 PC SC R YL 00300 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 3mt with termination SC/SC

YPCBP01538 UC COM3 PC SC R YL 00400 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 4mt with termination SC/SC

YPCBP01539 UC COM3 PC SC R YL 00500 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 5mt with termination SC/SC

YPCBP01540 UC COM3 PC ST R YL 00100 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 1mt with termination ST/ST

YPCBP01541 UC COM3 PC ST R YL 00200 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 2mt with termination ST/ST

YPCBP01542 UC COM3 PC ST R YL 00300 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 3mt with termination ST/ST

YPCBP01543 UC COM3 PC ST R YL 00400 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 4mt with termination ST/ST

YPCBP01544 UC COM3 PC ST R YL 00500 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 5mt with termination ST/ST

YPCBP01545 UC COM3 PC LC SC YL 00100 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 1mt with termination LC/SC

YPCBP01546 UC COM3 PC LC SC YL 00200 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 2mt with termination LC/SC

YPCBP01547 UC COM3 PC LC SC YL 00300 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 3mt with termination LC/SC

YPCBP01548 UC COM3 PC LC SC YL 00400 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 4mt with termination LC/SC

YPCBP01549 UC COM3 PC LC SC YL 00500 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 5mt with termination LC/SC

YPCBP01550 UC COM3 PC SC ST YL 00100 Patchcord duplex 2mm OM3 1mt with termination SC/ST

Technical data

OM3 Patchcords compatible with 
UCConnect system

• Available with  LC, SC  
and ST Connectors

• BendBright OM3 fibre at core,
 in accordance with ITU-T
• Robust and flexible
• Available lengths  

from 1m to 99m


